(888) 998-LEDS (5337) | i-luminosity.com | info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
Price:
Features:
• Input Power: AC 100-277V, 50/60 Hz
• Wattage: Varies See Chart
• CRI >90

Parking lots , plaza  , shopping mall , roadway ,garden ,site & area lighting and general lighting applications.
Installation Height Suggested-----------25’ To 45’ High    .
Ordering Information
Model Wattage CCT Lumen
(5000K) Product Size N.W. Install
height
YR-TP500-W35 35W 3000-6500K   39,00lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          26.8 LBS       10’-15’
  YR-TP500-W50 50W 3000-6500K    65,00lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          26.8 LBS       15’-20’
  YR-TP500-W100 100W 3000-6500K    13,000lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          28.5 LBS       25’-30’
  YR-TP500-W150 150W 3000-6500K    19,500lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          29.5 LBS       30’-35’
  YR-TP500-W200 200W 3000-6500K    26,000lm     21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          31.8 LBS       35’-40’
YR-TP500-W300    300W 3000-6500K        39,000lm     21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’           32.6 LBS         40’-45’
Post Top Area Light / Post Top Light
Beam Angle                                                                Dimension ( 2 3/8’’ Round Tenon or 3’’ Tenon ones available)
Type V (Normal)
(888) 998-LEDS (5337) | i-luminosity.com | info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
Price:
Ordering Key
Light Distribution:
ILODSSYR
Dimensions:
SERIES NUMBER WATTS / LUMENS CCT FINISH POLE ADAPTER
SHAPE
POLE ADAPTER
SIZE
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
ILODSSYR 35W - 35W / 4550LM 3K-3000K
4K-4000K
5K-5000K
65K-6500K
D - DARK
BRONZE
B-BLACK
R - ROUND
S - SQUARE
3 - 3 INCH
4 - 4 INCH
5 - 5 INCH
6 - 6 INCH
DM - 0-10V DIMMING
MS - MONTION SENSOR
PC - PHOTOCELL
T3 - TYPE III
50W - 50W / 6500LM
100W - 100W / 13000LM
150W - 150W / 19500LM
200W - 200W / 26000LM
300W - 300W / 39000LM
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER:  ILODSSYR 150W 5K B S
Applications:
Parking lots, plaza, shopping mall, roadway, garden,
site & area lighting, etc.
           Features
- Power Factor:≥0.93
- LED: SMD 3030
- CRI:Ra≥75
- Dimming：Yes
- Material: Aluminum alloy + PC optics lens
- Standard color: dark bronze/Black
- Working Temperature:-40℉~122℉
- Lifespan:>54000 hours (@Tc=176℉)
- Total Harmonic Distortio: 15%
        Application
Parking lots , plaza  , shopping mall , roadway ,garden ,site & area lighting and general lighting applications.
Installation Height Suggested-----------25’ To 45’ High    .
Ordering Information
Model Wattage CCT Lumen
(5000K) Product Size N.W. Install
height
YR-TP500-W35 35W 3000-6500K   39,00lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          26.8 LBS       10’-15’
  YR-TP500-W50 50W 3000-6500K    65,00lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          26.8 LBS       15’-20’
  YR-TP500-W100 100W 3000-6500K    13,000lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          28.5 LBS       25’-30’
  YR-TP500-W150 150W 3000-6500K    19,500lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          29.5 LBS       30’-35’
  YR-TP500-W200 200W 3000-6500K    26,000lm     21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          31.8 LBS       35’-40’
YR-TP500-W300    300W 3000-6500K        39,000lm     21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’           32.6 LBS         40’-45’
Post Top Area Light / Post Top Light
Beam Angle                                                                Dimension ( 2 3/8’’ Round Tenon or 3’’ Tenon ones available)
Type V (Normal)
           Features
- Power Factor:≥0.93
- LED: SMD 3030
- CRI:Ra≥75
- Dimming：Yes

Parking lots , plaza  , shopping mall , roadway ,garden ,site & area lighting and general lighting applications.
Installation Height Suggested-----------25’ To 45’ High    .
Ordering Information
Model Wattage CCT Lumen
(5000K) Product Size N.W. Install
height
YR-TP500-W35 35W 3000-6500K   39,00lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          26.8 LBS       10’-15’
  YR-TP500-W50 50W 3000-6500K    65,00lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          26.8 LBS       15’-20’
  YR-TP500-W100 100W 3000-6500K    13,000lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          28.5 LBS       25’-30’
  YR-TP500-W150 150W 3000-6500K    19,500lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          29.5 LBS       30’-35’
  YR-TP500-W200 200W 3000-6500K    26,000lm     21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          31.8 LBS       35’-40’
YR-TP500-W300    300W 3000-6500K        39,000lm     21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’           32.6 LBS         40’-45’
Post Top Area Light / Post Top Light
Beam Angle                                                                Dimension ( 2 3/8’’ Round Tenon or 3’’ Tenon ones available)
Type V (Normal)
           Features

Parking lots , plaza  , shopping mall , roadway ,garden ,site & area lighting and general lighting applications.
Installation Height Suggested-----------25’ To 45’ High    .
Ordering Information
Model Wattage CCT Lumen
(5000K) Product Size N.W. Install
height
YR-TP500-W35 35W 3000-6500K   39,00lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          26.8 LBS       10’-15’
  YR-TP500-W50 50W 3000-6500K    65,00lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          26.8 LBS       15’-20’
  YR-TP500-W100 100W 3000-6500K    13,000lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          28.5 LBS       25’-30’
  YR-TP500-W150 150W 3000-6500K    19,500lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          29.5 LBS       30’-35’
  YR-TP500-W200 200W 3000-6500K    26,000lm     21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          31.8 LBS       35’-40’
YR-TP500-W300    300W 3000-6500K        39,000lm     21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’           32.6 LBS         40’-45’
Post Top Area Light / Post Top Light
Beam Angle                                                                Dimension ( 2 3/8’’ Round Tenon or 3’’ Tenon ones available)
Type V (Normal)
           Features

Parking lots , plaza  , shopping mall , roadway ,garden ,site & area lighting and general lighting applications.
Installation Height Suggested-----------25’ To 45’ High    .
Ordering Information
Model Wattage CCT Lumen
(5000K) Product Size N.W. Install
height
YR-TP500-W35 35W 3000-6500K   39,00lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          26.8 LBS       10’-15’
  YR-TP500-W50 50W 3000-6500K    65,00lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          26.8 LBS       15’-20’
  YR-TP500-W100 100W 3000-6500K    13,000lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          28.5 LBS       25’-30’
  YR-TP500-W150 150W 3000-6500K    19,500lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          29.5 LBS       30’-35’
  YR-TP500-W200 200W 3000-6500K    26,000lm     21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          31.8 LBS       35’-40’
YR-TP500-W300    300W 3000-6500K        39,000lm     21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’           32.6 LBS         40’-45’
Post Top Area Light / Post Top Light
Beam Angle                                                                Dimension ( 2 3/8’’ Round Tenon or 3’’ Tenon ones available)
Type V (Normal)
           Features

Parking lots , plaza  , shopping mall , roadway ,garden ,site & area lighting and general lighting applications.
Installation Height Suggested-----------25’ To 45’ High    .
Ordering Information
Model Wattage CCT Lumen
(5000K) Product Size N.W. Install
height
YR-TP500-W35 35W 3000-6500K   39,00lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          26.8 LBS       10’-15’
  YR-TP500-W50 50W 3000-6500K    65,00lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          26.8 LBS       15’-20’
  YR-TP500-W100 100W 3000-6500K    13,000lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          28.5 LBS       25’-30’
  YR-TP500-W150 150W 3000-6500K    19,500lm 21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          29.5 LBS       30’-35’
  YR-TP500-W200 200W 3000-6500K    26,000lm     21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’          31.8 LBS       35’-40’
YR-TP500-W300    300W 3000-6500K        39,000lm     21.7’’*15.8’’*20.8’’           32.6 LBS         40’-45’
Post Top Area Light / Post Top Light
Beam Angle                                                                Dimension ( 2 3/8’’ Round Tenon or 3’’ Tenon ones available)
Type V (Normal)
21.72IN 20.75IN 15.84IN